B Husqva

vama

FX 450 2011 <2011><EU><2301K0>

MASK, FENDERS
9270

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1* 5480800710068 NUMBER PLATE BLUE 1.00
2 8120801000068 FRONT FENDER 2009 1.00
3 54808019100 BRAKE HOSE GUIDE 1.00
4 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 1.00
5 50308009100 FENDER BRACE BLACK '99 625 SC 1.00
6 0024060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 4.00
7 50308009051 NUT FENDER BRACE M8 WS=17 1.00
8 50308009050 SCREW FEND.BRACE M8X9 WS=17 1.00
9 54808020000 SPACER BUSHING 03 SX, MXC 4.00
10 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 4.00
12 8120801300028 REAR FENDER FX WHITE 2010 1.00
23 77306001030 COLLAR BUSHING 4,5/12,6/23 2.00
25 77306010000 FENDER FOR FILTER BOX 1.00
26 77304066050 chain slider bushing 2.00
27 0017060204 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 ALU WS=6 SX 3.00
28 0024060136 HH collar screw M6x13 TX30 2.00

* = New part



